BRAND NAME
SALES NAME
MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTIC
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

TEC MAX

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

CATEGORY
WORKSTATION PTEC

CATEGORY
WORKSTATION PTEC
MAX

CATEGORY
WORKSTATION OFF

CATEGORY
WORKSTATION SLEEP

CATEGORY
WORKSTATION
SHORT IDLE

CATEGORY
WORKSTATION LONG
IDLE

SOUND POWER LEVEL
TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

EXPIRY DATE

COMMENT

HP

HP Z2 Tower G9 Workstation Desktop PC

FCW-F001MT-700, FCW-FO01MT-500, FCW-FO01MT-450, FCW-FO01MT-350
63,4

7.09

19.48

171,61

Ver. 8.0

19.48

171.61

0.68

2.57

32.78

3.8

TCO Certified Desktops 9

C922020023

2022-02-07
2025-02-07

Check carefully on the brand webshop as only some configurations of this product are
certified! ; Only certified configurations are \erified to have an USB-type C port;




