

Následující obsah plně odpovídá obsahu certifikátu na TCO webu:

BRAND NAME	HP
SALES NAME	HP Z2 Tower G9 Workstation Desktop PC
MODEL NAME	FCW-F001MT-700, FCW-F001MT-500, FCW-F001MT-450, FCW-F001MT-350
RECYCLED PLASTIC	63,4
WEIGHT	7.09
TYPICAL ENERGY CONSUMPTION (TEC) PER YEAR	19.48
TEC MAX	171,61
ENERGY STAR TESTED VERSION	Ver. 8.0
CATEGORY WORKSTATION PTEC	19.48
CATEGORY WORKSTATION PTEC MAX	171.61
CATEGORY WORKSTATION OFF	0.68
CATEGORY WORKSTATION SLEEP	2.57
CATEGORY WORKSTATION SHORT IDLE	34.16
CATEGORY WORKSTATION LONG IDLE	32.78
SOUND POWER LEVEL	3.8
TCO CERTIFIED	TCO Certified Desktops 9
CERTIFICATE NUMBER	C922020023
CERTIFICATION DATE	2022-02-07
EXPIRY DATE	2025-02-07
COMMENT	Check carefully on the brand webshop as only some configurations of this product are certified!; Only certified configurations are verified to have an USB-type C port;